PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST FOR THE POSTS OF SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE

SOCIETIES (DISTRICT BAHAWALNAGAR) 2018

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 60 candidates for

recruitment to 13 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA) OF SUB

INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES (BS-11) (DISTRICT BAHAWALNAGAR) ON REGULAR

BASIS IN THE PUNJAB COOPERATIVES DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for

interview as a result of written test held on 18-11-2018.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.
Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates

to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being

intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL  DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO.  NO. NO.
1 24719 22600521 AHMAD HASSAN SARFRAZ AHMAD
2 24755 22600277 ASAD ALI ASI AKBAR ALI
3 24758 22601333 ASAD IKRAAM MUHAMMAD IKRAAM
4 24778 22601132 FAISAL SHABBIR MUHAMMAD SHABBIR
5 24783 22600962 FAZAL ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS
6 24807 22600771 IJAZ UL HAQ MUHAMMAD MUNIR
7 24811 22600190 IRFAN AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM
8 24826 22600279 M BADER UL HASSAN KHAN MUHAMMAD TUFEEQ HASSAN
KHAN
9 24836 22600018 MOHAMMAD KHAWAR ASLAM MOHAMMAD ASLAM
10 24888 22600519 MUHAMMAD AZMAT ALI MUHAMMAD MUZAFFAR ALI
11 24890 22600875 MUHAMMAD FAHEEM SHAKIR QARI SAEED AHMAD
12 24919 22600065 MUHAMMAD KAMRAN MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
13 24955 22600949 MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
14 24994 22600484 MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN ABDUL LATIF
15 25014 22600575 NOMAN TAHIR MANZOOR AHMAD
16 25033 22600696 SAJID MEHMOOD MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
17 25042 22600610 SHAHZAB ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM
18 25044 22600269 SHAHZAD MUSTAFA GHULAM MUSTAFA
19 25049 22600219 SHOAIB AKHTAR MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
20 25053 22601403 SUFTAIN RAZA MAZHAR HUSSAIN
21 25100 22600257 GHULAM FAREED SULTAN AHMAD
22 25119 22600908 USMAN SAEED AMJAD AMJAD ALI
23 25159 22600231 ABBAS ALl LIAQAT ALI
24 25169 22600810 ABDUL QADIR MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
25 25177 22601100 ABDUL WAHID HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ZAMAN
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4.

25262
25267
25268
25283
25290
25341
25342
25368
25511
25553
25558
25562
25580
25590
25652
25684
25690
25702
25760
25767
25776
25838
25843
25854
25892
25942
25948
25978
25990
26007
26009
26019
26052
26061
26063

22600441
22600447
22600375
22600087
22600465
22600195
22601374
22600715
22601293
22601015
22600946
22600501
22600188
22601265
22600789
22600689
22600721
22600183
22601217
22601355
22600826
22600258
22600098
22601275
22600838
22601390
22600050
22600793
22600387
22600569
22600037
22600156
22600784
22600700
22601121

ASAD RAZA

ASIF NAWAZ

ASIF RASOOL

AZHAR HUSSAIN

BADAR SAJJAD AHMAD

HAFIZ HABIB UR REHMAN FAROOQI
HAFIZ M SHARIEF

HASSAN RAZA

MUHAMMAD ARFAN

MUHAMMAD ATIF IQBAL
MUHAMMAD AWAIS

MUHAMMAD AZAM

MUHAMMAD FAISAL
MUHAMMAD FIAZ

MUHAMMAD JAMIL IBRAHIM
MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR HASSAN

MUHAMMAD MUDASSIR HASSAN MIRZA

MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MUHAMMAD SAFIAN YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD SAJJAD AHMAD
MUHAMMAD SAQIB REHMAN
MUHAMMAD UZAIR ARSHAD
MUHAMMAD WAQAR UL HAQ
MUHAMMAD WASEEM SAJJAD
MUQADDAS HANIF

RASHID IQBAL

RASHID WASEEM

SAJJAD ASHRAF
SANA-U-LLAH

SHAHZAD AHMED

SHAHZAD SATTAR

SHEHZAD ALI NAZ

UMAIR GULZAR

USAMA BIN NAZIR

USAMA LIAQAT

MINORITY QUOTA

ALLAH DITTA

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR
GHULAM RASOOL

NAZAR HUSSAIN SAQI
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
MASOOD AHMAD FAROOQI
GHULAM MUHAMMAD
HAFIZ NAZAR MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD BASHIR
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ANWAR
MUHAMMAD AMIN

ABDUL MALIK

ZULIFQAR

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE MIRZA
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE MIRZA
MUHAMMAD MUKHTIAR
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
FIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD HANIF
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF
SHAMMAS DIN
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
ABDUL SATTAR

BAHADAR ALI

GULZAR AHMED

NAZIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD LIAQAT

No candidate has qualified the written test against 01 post reserved for Minority Quota.

03 Candidates bearing Roll Nos.25460, 25477 & 25816 failed to write the paper code

and fill the relevant bubble code on their Answer Sheets. According to the criteria laid down for Marking

of Papers in the Manual of Policy Decisions of the Punjab Public Service Commission, their Answer

Sheets were not marked and their candidature has been cancelled.

5.

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered,

if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently

for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 159 RG 2018

Dated:

06-12-2018

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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